The compact compression load cells of the PR 6211 series are specially
designed for weighing vessels. Their design principle is based on a
compact design which in combination with the space-saving mounting
kits PR 6011 and PR 6012, enables them to be used in confined spaces.
Compact compression load cell PR 6211
and mounting kits PR 6011/PR 6012
Compact design for a low system height
The right solution for all of these uses:

FM17CA0138 all PR 6211
Compact compression load cell PR 6211, accuracy class D1=0.05%
Ordering information
The accuracy class of the compact compression load cell PR 6211 is classified and checked
in accordance with OIML R60.
Type Load stage Order number
PR 6211/31D1 30 kg 940526211311
PR 6211/51D1 50 kg 940526211511
PR 6211/12D1 100 kg 940526211121
PR 6211/22D1 200 kg 940526211221
PR 6211/32D1 300 kg 940526211321
Mounting kits for PR 6211 (30 kg - 300 kg)
Type Description Order number
PR 6011/00S Mounting kit 940596011002
PR 6011/20S Mounting kit with integrated constrainer 940596011202